2020-21

CloudLibrary
Hoopla
Kanopy
Overdrive
RBDigital:
Magazines
Video
AudioBooks

2019-20
CloudLibrary
Hoopla
Kanopy
RBDigital:
Magazines
Video
AudioBooks

Digital Circulation 2020-2021 and 2019-2020

July

2,828
2,217
733

788
61
303

1,116
2,000

650
21
308

August

2,645
2,252
735

867
296
227

1,115
1,878
357

687
29
320

September

2,392
2,174
717

1,031
374

997
1,944
422

633
21
324

October

2,607
2,094
638
42

1,078
282

1,085
2,052
441

691
10
378

November

2,531
2,287
737
47

1,052
50

1,015
1,955
368

748
12
281

December

2,645
2,103
656
70

928
14

1,058
2,047
394
601

318
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May
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