

Digital Circulation 2020-2021 and 2019-2020

2020-21	July	August	September	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May	June
CloudLibrary	2,828	2,645	2,392	2,607	2,531	2,645						
Hoopla	2,217	2,252	2,174	2,094	2,287	2,103						
Kanopy	733	735	717	638	737	656						
Overdrive				42	47	70						
RBDigital:												
Magazines	788	867	1,031	1,078	1,052	928						
Video	61	296	374	282	50	14						
AudioBooks	303	227										
2019-20												
CloudLibrary	1,116	1,115	997	1,085	1,015	1,058						
Hoopla	2,000	1,878	1,944	2,052	1,955	2,047						
Kanopy	6	357	422	441	368	394						
RBDigital:												
Magazines	650	687	633	691	748	601						
Video	21	29	21	10	12	5						
AudioBooks	308	320	324	378	281	318						